INA102
FEATURES
● LOW QUIESCENT CURRENT: 750µA max
● INTERNAL GAINS: 1, 10, 100, 1000
● LOW GAIN DRIFT: 5ppm/ °C max
● HIGH CMR: 90dB min
● LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE DRIFT:
2µV/°C max

fO = 1kHz 0.15 * * pA/√Hz
®
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT PACKAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE
INA102AG 16-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
INA102CG 16-Pin Ceramic DIP –25°C to +85°C
INA102KP 16-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
INA102AU 16-Pin Plastic SOIC –25°C to +85°C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Supply ................................................................................................ ±18V
Input Voltage Range .......................................................................... ±VCC
Operating Temperature Range ......................................... –25°C to +85°C